TOWN OF HAMDEN

Historic Properties Commission

Agenda: The Historic Properties Commission, Town of Hamden will hold a regular meeting

at 7:00 p.m. on Wednesday, October 15, 2014 Hamden Government Center, 2750 Dixwell Ave.,
Hamden, CT. The following issued will be discussed:

1.
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9.

10.

11.

Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of minutes of the special meeting of September 17, 2014

Public Hearing (if any)

Public Session, (length to be determined by the Chair)

Chair Report/Correspondence

Committee Reports

New Applications

Unfinished Business

a.

o

h o o O

Memorial Town Hall — any update

Lock 14 — any update

Hamden Cemeteries any additional information on project
Ivesville Historic District — further discussion

RFeview and approval of meeting schedule for 2015

Other Business

New Business

Adjournment



